
SAAM Positions Member Name Email Address
Past Chair Adam Cropper adam4011@gmail.com Executive
Chair Kelly Logsdon kelly.lewis.logsdon@gmail.com Executive
Vice Chair Carmen Noltemeyer Williams carmen.n.williams@usace.army.mil Executive
Secretary Janie Burmester Janeburmy@bellsouth.net Executive
Finance Committee - Treasurer Tracy Ayvazian tlwoz26@yahoo.com Executive
Finance Committee - Assistant Nancy Vosters Nancy.vosters@gmail.com Executive
Finance Committee - Procurement Jason Garman Cvg123109@yahoo.com
Athletic Director - Girls Tricia Rose triciarose9925@gmail.com Executive
Athletic Director - Boys Matt Simon msimon3232@gmail.com Executive
Athletic Director - K-2 Stephanie Davis Stephanied@gocards.com Executive
Gameday Coordinator Julie Dials julie.m.dials@gmail.com
Gameday Coordinator Assistant Janie Burmester Janeburmy@bellsouth.net
Grievance Chris Wahl Cwahl22@yahoo.com
Spirit Wear Anne Selvaggi selvaggi@msn.com
Uniforms Paul Blackburn Paul@thepetstationinc.com
Compliance Elizabeth Lanning elanning@whas11.com
Communications Elizabeth Lanning/Kelly Logsdon kelly.lewis.logsdon@gmail.com/elanning@whas11.com
Awards Erin Dorling erin_dorling@yahoo.com
Concessions Ordering Angela Augustine angjaug@aol.com
Volunteer Coordinator Amy Lanning amylanning@att.net
Picture Coordinator Betsy DeGolian degolian@trinityrocks.com
Teacher Liasion Tricia Rose triciarose9925@gmail.com
Coordinator - Trivia Night Katie Cropper/Jenny England ktbec2@aol.com/jennywebb14@yahoo.com
Coordinator - Fish Fry John Nunn Jnunnkmf@gmail.com
Coordinator-Golf Scramble Harry and Trish Alexander harrybalex@hotmail.com
Coordinator-Night at the Races
Coordinator - Archery Jeremy Doyle/Chris Wahl jeremy.doyle@att.net/chris@profireextinguishment.com
Coordinator - CSAA Baseball Brian Logsdon blog9845@gmail.com
Coordinator - CSAA Basketball Matt Simon/Mike & April Wimberg msimon3232@gmail.com/wimberg78@gmail.com
Coordinator - Cheerleading
Coordinator - CSAA Cross Country Mike Hughes/Jackie Hornstein mikehughes1986@yahoo.com/hornstein.ryan@gmail.com
Coordinator - CSAA Field Hockey Krysi Simon/Kelly Logsdon simonkrunner@gmail.com/kelly.lewis.logsdon@gmail.com
Coordinator - CSAA Football Steve Burmester sburmester@prempack.com
Coordinator - CSAA Golf Rick Burrice/Crady DeGolian rburrice@wdrb.com/cdegolian@yahoo.com
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Coordinator - Powder Puff Football Erin Carson mecarson20@aol.com
Coordinators - CSAA Soccer Adam Cropper/Dale Helfrich adam4011@gmail.com/dalehelfrich@gmail.com
Coordinator - CSAA Softball Patrick Early pdearly1@yahoo.com
Coordinator - CSAA Swim Tanika Taylor Tanika04@hotmail.com
Coordinator - CSAA Tennis Sally Hagy sally.hagy@erieinsurance.com
Coordinator - CSAA Track Cindy Lindle cchoinka@yahoo.com
Coordinator - CSAA Volleyball - Boys Janie Burmester Janeburmy@bellsouth.net
Coordinator - CSAA Volleyball - Girls Eryn Wincinski erynreck@aol.com
Coordinator 1-2 Girls Volleyball Jill Liedtke jill.liedtke44@gmail.com
Coordinator - K-2 Basketball Jenny England jennywebb14@yahoo.com
Coordinator - 1-2 Flag Football Brian Shiels brian.shiels@gmail.com
Coordinator - K-2 Soccer Ashley Taylor ashley.taylor623@yahoo.com
Gym Managers - Volleyball Denis Noltemeyer dnoltemeyer@yahoo.com
Gym Managers- Basketball Denis Noltemeyer dnoltemeyer@yahoo.com
Green Space/Baseball Field Coordinator Adam Cropper adam4011@gmail.com
Gym Space Coordinator Chris Kelly Ckelly322000@yahoo.com
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